Leg Total Type |Notes
Control 1 - Speedy Stop - 1660 E 51st St,
0 Control |Austin, TX 78723. Hours:24/7 start: 07:00
close: 08:00
0 0 Left |Turn left out of control and onto E 51st St
0 0 Left |Turn left onto Berkman Dr
0.8 0.9 Right |Turn right onto Briarcliff Blvd
0.1 1 Straight [Continue onto Gaston Pl Dr
0.4 1.3 | Straight |Continue onto N Hampton Dr
0.3 1.7 | Straight |Continue onto Bradley Dr
0.3 1.9 Left |Turn left onto Willamette Dr
0.2 2.1 Right |Turn right onto Loyola Ln
0.1 2.2 Left [Turn left onto Langston Dr
0.3 2.5 Right [Turn right onto Susquehanna Ln
0.4 2.9 Left |Turn left onto Manor Rd
0.4 3.4 | Straight [Continue onto Springdale Rd
0.1 3.5 Right |Turn right onto Old Manor Rd
2.1 5.5 SF:frtp Turn sharp left onto Johnny Morris Road
0.7 6.3 | Straight |Continue onto Giles Ln
11 7.4 Left ;zrn left onto Harris Branch Pkwy/Cameron
4.2 11.6 Left |Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd
1.7 13.3 Right |Turn right to stay on Cameron Rd
2.2 15.5 Left [Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd
4.7 20.2 Stf’f:t Keep left onto Cameron Road
2.9 23.1 Left |[Turn left onto FM 973
0.5 23.6 | Generic [SERVICES (on left)
5 28.6 Right |Turn right onto County Road 404, CR 404
3.5 32.1 Left |Turn left onto South Main Street, TX 95




Control 2 Alt - M&M Food Mart - 100 W

0.7 32.8 | Control |M.L.K. Jr Blvd, Taylor, TX 76574 open:
08:32 close: 10:36
0 32.9 Right |Turn right onto East Walnut Street, FM 112
0.4 33.3 Left |Turn left onto East Walnut Street, FM 112
Control 2 Alt - Gonzalez Tacos 800 E M.L.K.
0 | 333 | Left 1) Bivd Taylor, TX 76574.
2 35.2 | Straight |M.L.K. Jr Blvd becomes FM-112
26 61.2 | Straight [Continue onto 7th Street
0.2 61.4 Left [Turn left onto North Avenue
0.1 61.6 Right Turn right onto United States Highway 77,
us 77
Control 3 - Subway 8851 N TX-77, Lexington,
0.2 | 61.8 | Control |1y 78047  open: 09:55 close: 13:36
0.4 62.2 Right |Turn right onto Cherry Dr
0.3 62.5 Right |Turn right onto N Rockdale St
0.7 63.2 Left [Turn left onto Seventh St
1.3 64.6 | Straight [Seventh St becomes FM-112
Control 4 - M&M Food Mart - 100 W M.L.K. Jr
27 91.6 | Control |Blvd, Taylor, TX 76574 open: 11:19 close:
16:48
0 91.6 Left |Turn left onto South Main Street, TX 95
0.7 92.3 Right |Turn right onto Rice's Crossing Road
3.5 95.8 Left [Turn left onto FM 973
5 100.9 | Generic |SERVICES (on right)
0.5 101.4 | Right |Turn right onto Cameron Road
Slight :
2.8 104.2 Right Keep right onto Cameron Road
1.1 105.3 Stf’f:t Turn slight left onto Cameron Road
0.4 105.7 Stf’f:t Keep left onto Cameron Road
0.9 106.6 Left |Turn left onto Steger Lane
2.3 108.9 Right [Turn right to stay on Cameron Rd
2.2 111.1 Left [Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd




Turn right onto Cameron Rd/Harris Branch

1.7 112.8 | Right Pkwy
2.5 115.3 | Generic |SERVICES (on right)
1.8 1171 Right [Turn right onto Giles Ln
1.1 118.2 | Straight |Continue onto Johnny Morris Rd
0.7 118.9 Right [Turn right onto Daffan Gin Rd/Daffan Ln
0.4 119.4 Left |Turn left onto Old Manor Rd
1.6 121 Left [Turn left onto Springdale Rd
0.1 121.1 | Straight |Continue onto Manor Rd
0.4 121.5 Right |Turn right onto Susquehanna Ln
0.4 122 Left |Turn left onto Langston Dr
0.3 122.3 Right |Turn right onto Loyola Ln
0.1 122.4 Left [Turn left onto Willamette Dr
0.2 122.5 Right |Turn right onto Bradley Dr
0.3 122.8 | Straight [Continue onto N Hampton Dr
0.3 123.1 | Straight |Continue onto Gaston Pl Dr
0.4 123.5 | Straight |Continue onto Briarcliff Blvd
0.1 123.6 Left |Turn left onto Berkman Dr
0.8 124.4 | Right |Turn right into control
Control 5 - SpeedyStop - 1660 E 51st St,
0 124.4 | Control [Austin, TX 78723. Hours :24/7 open: 12:53

close: 20:30




